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YouGov / Cambridge Survey Results

Sample Size: 1659 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 12th - 13th October 2021

Vote in 2019 GE | EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | F® | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London |  REStOF | Midlands Ty i | Scotiand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1659|562 |411| 149 | 615 657 | 806 | 853 | 181 ] 692 | 400 |387| 946 | 713 199 557 360 400 143
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Later this year, Britain will host the United Nations
Climate Change Conference, also known as COP26.
How much, if anything, have you read or heard about
this?
Alot 5 5 5 4 7 4 6 4 5 3 8 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 8
Afairamount 26 | 31 27 38 36 23 29 23 15 22 32 32| 32 18 27 27 21 26 35
TOTAL ALOT/AFAIRAMOUNT 31 36 32 42 43 27 35 27 20 25 40 37 38 22 32 32 26 30 43
Notverymuch 39 | 42 38 43 38 43 | 37 41 29 40 40 43| 38 41 40 41 39 36 42
Nothing atall 24 | 21 26 14 18 28 22 26 29 29 19 18| 20 30 18 24 31 28 8
TOTAL NOT VERY MUCH/ NOTHING AT ALL 63 63 64 57 56 71 59 67 58 69 59 61 58 71 58 65 70 64 50
Dontknow 5 | 2 3 1| 2 2 | s 5 |22 6 1 1| 3 8| 9 4 4 6 6
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